1      Bucher Hydraulics   |   616.458.1306
Find the right height for your application requirements
Ergonomic Height Adjustable Systems
ISO 9001: 2008 Registered
Made in USA
2      Bucher Hydraulics   |   616.458.1306
Innovation and High Performance
	 •	 In-house research and development with dedicated

instructions are included in every shipment, giving you height
adjustability and complete satisfaction in no time.
How to order:
Our customer service representatives are just a phone call
away. In order to get your order placed for a Dyna-Lift Quick
Ship Unit, consult your customer service representative. You
will see firsthand the simplicity of a Quick Ship order. Call
today, 616-458-1306.
Bucher Hydraulics   |   616.458.1306      15
Dyna-Lift® Parts and Accessories
Parts and Accessories
The following components can be ordered separately should modifications be needed in the field.
Please consult our factory for any specific requirements you may have prior to shipment.
Electric Motor Motor Mounting Bracket Locking Caster Option
4.00
(102mm)
2.50
(64mm)
1.50
(38mm)
Ø 3.00
(76mm)
5.29
(134mm)
2.50
(64mm)
1.25
(32mm)
HD DL Motor 220 V
DH-07001
500220207001
DL Gear Motor 115 V
DH-07000
500220207000
T.L.A. Column
DC-14100-12
50026011410012
Recharge Kit
DH-16000
500220216000
Footpedal (option w/electric unit)
16      Bucher Hydraulics   |   616.458.1306
Dyna-Lift® Parts and Accessories
SS 1/2” Adapter
DC-03012
500220103012
Base Caster
DH-17203
500220217203
Base Caster HD
DH-17204
500220217204
Velocity Fuse
DH-04105
500220204105
3/8” Footglide
DH-06900
500220206900
SS 3/8” Footglide
DH-06906
500220206906
1/2” Footglide
DH-06904
500220206904
SS 1/2” Footglide
DH-06908
500220206908
3/8” Adapter
DC-03000
500220103000
SS 3/8” Adapter
DC-03002
500220103002